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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

Enplaned Deplaned
335,707 329,604
6,075,867 7,062,116
95,165 109,872
Air Carrier Air Carrier
Large* Small
595,594 164,776
19,213 5,315

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small
GA/Civil
Military

Total

Total Landed Weight
(1000 Ibs)

Total

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

Total
Jul 2018

665,311
13,137,983
205,037

Total
Jul 2018

760,370
24,528

Total
Jul 2018

5,611
2,876
1,202

269

9,958

404,893

Total
Jul 2018

3,108

AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

July 2018
Total
Jul 2017 Change Jul 2018

628,371 5.88% 4,239,041
11,831,953 11.04% 95,181,634
177,749 15.35% 1,251,615

Total
Jul 2017 Change Jul 2018
747,584 1.71% 5,177,090
24,116 1.71% 24,420

Total
Jul 2017 Change Jul 2018
5,372 4.45% 38,447
2,884 -0.28% 20,163
1,369 -12.20% 6,295
308 -12.66% 1,240
9,933 0.25% 66,145
394,469 2.64% 2,786,676

Total
Jul 2017

3,154

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

Change Jul 2018

-1.46% 15,356

Jul 2017

4,097,796
91,564,416
1,155,928

Jul 2017

5,138,568
24,239

Jul 2017

36,766
20,198
7,293
1,276

65,533

2,757,295

Jul 2017
14,736

Change

3.45%
3.95%
8.28%

Change

0.75%
0.75%

Change

4.57%
-0.17%
-13.68%
-2.82%

0.93%

1.07%

Change
4.21%

12 Months
2017

6,904,670
162,782,499
2,123,370

12 Months
2017

8,556,112
23,441

12 Months
2017

61,647
35,729
12,711

2,258

112,345

4,639,744

12 Months
2017

28,156



