

## GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT July 2018

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total Jul 2018	Total Jul 2017	Change	Jul 2018	Jul 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
Passengers	335,707	329,604	665,311	628,371	5.88%	4,239,041	4,097,796	3.45%	6,904,670	
Air Freight (lbs)	6,075,867	7,062,116	13,137,983	11,831,953	11.04%	95,181,634	91,564,416	3.95%	162,782,499	
Air Mail (Ibs)	95,165	109,872	205,037	177,749	15.35%	1,251,615	1,155,928	8.28%	2,123,370	
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total Jul 2018	Total Jul 2017	Change	Jul 2018	Jul 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
Available Seats	595,594	164,776	760,370	747,584	1.71%	5,177,090	5,138,568	0.75%	8,556,112	
Average Per Day	19,213	5,315	24,528	24,116	1.71%	24,420	24,239	0.75%	23,441	
OPERATIONS			Total Jul 2018	Total Jul 2017	Change	Jul 2018	Jul 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
	Air Carrier Large		5,611	5,372	4.45%	38,447	36,766	4.57%	61,647	
	Air Carrier Small		2,876	2,884	-0.28%	20,163	20,198	-0.17%	35,729	
	GA/Civil		1,202	1,369	-12.20%	6,295	7,293	-13.68%	12,711	
	Military		269	308	-12.66%	1,240	1,276	-2.82%	2,258	
	Total		9,958	9,933	0.25%	66,145	65,533	0.93%	112,345	
	Total Landed V (1000 lbs)	Veight	404,893	394,469	2.64%	2,786,676	2,757,295	1.07%	4,639,744	
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT				
			Total Jul 2018	Total Jul 2017	Change	Jul 2018	Jul 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
					-			-		